N°

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ELENCO PRO LOCO DELLA REGIONE MARCHE

DENOMINAZIONE

Pro Loco Agugliano

Pro Loco di Ancona - CALAMO

Pro Loco di Arcevia

Pro Loco Belvedere

Pro Loco "Carlo Maratti"

Pro Loco Castelbellino

Pro Loco Castelfidardo

Pro Suasa

Pro Loco Castelplanio

Pro Loco Cerreto D'Esi

Pro Loco Chiaravallese

Pro Corinaldo

Pro Cupra

Pro Loco Fabriano

Pro Loco Falconamare

Pro Loco Filottrano

Pro Loco Jesi

Camerano

Pro Loco Felix Civitas Lauretana

PROVINCIA DI ANCONA

Cap

60020

60100

60011

60030

60021

60030

60022

60010

60031

60043

60033

60013

60034

60044

60015

60024

60035

60025

Citta

AGUGLIANO

ANCONA

ARCEVIA

BELVEDERE OSTRENSE

CAMERANO

CASTELBELLINO

CASTELFIDARDO

CASTELLEONE DI SUASA

CASTELPLANIO

CERRETO D'ESI

CHIARAVALLE

CORINALDO

CUPRAMONTANA

FABRIANO

FALCONARA MARITTIMA

FILOTTRANO

JESI

LORETO

N° Decreto N° Decreto
Iscriz. Dir.te Iscriz. Pres.te
Serv. Turismo Giunta Reg.le

6931
270/TEP_07
902
996
195
153
898
994
24956
498
449
893
892
997
49
6190
817
32

Data
Iscriz.

19/09/1990

17/09/2009

28/01/1976

02/02/1976

11/12/1992

08/11/1992

28/01/1976

02/02/1976

27/09/1988

27/07/2006

22/12/1998

28/01/1976

28/01/1976

02/02/1976

01/03/1999

30/12/1975

15/01/1976

02/04/1996



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Pro Loco Maiolati Spontini

Pro Loco Mergo

Pro Loco Monsano

Pro Loco Monsanvitese

Pro Loco Montecarotto

Pro Loco Montemarciano

Pro Loco Monterado

Pro Loco Monteroberto

PRO MORRO

Pro Loco Humana Picena

Pro Loco Offagna

Circolo dei Senza Testa

Pro Loco Ostra

Pro Loco Ostra Vetere

Pro Loco Polverigi

Pro Loco Rosora

Pro Loco San Marcello

Pro Loco San Paolo di Jesi

Pro Loco Santa Maria Nuova

Pro Sassoferrato

Pro Loco Spiaggia di Velluto

60030

60030

60030

60037

60036

60018

60010

60030

60030

60026

60020

60027

60010

60010

60020

60030

60030

60038

60030

60041

60019

MAIOLATI SPONTINI

MERGO

MONSANO

MONTE SAN VITO

MONTECAROTTO

MONTEMARCIANO

MONTERADO

MONTEROBERTO

MORRO D'ALBA

NUMANA

OFFAGNA

0OSIMO

OSTRA

OSTRA VETERE

POLVERIGI

ROSORA

SAN MARCELLO

SAN PAOLO DI JESI

SANTA MARIA NUOVA

SASSOFERRATO

SENIGALLIA

501

40PRVO7

348/TEP_07

50

152

307

901

6199

8046

812

6192

1548

911

15192

906

6205

897

900

818

891

13041

28/01/1976

30/12/1975

26/09/1977

15/01/1976

30/12/1975

13/03/1991

23/12/2003

28/01/1976

15/10/2007

15/06/2010

24/01/1984

28/01/1976

30/12/1975

28/01/1976

29/03/2002

28/01/1976

15/01/1976

26/10/1993

28/01/1976

04/09/1978

04/11/2002



40

41

42

43

44

45

Pro Loco Serra dé Conti

Pro Loco Serra San Quirico

Pro Loco Sirolo "Riviera del Conero

Pro Loco Staffolo

Pro Loco Castel Colonna

Pro Loco Ripe

60030

60048

60020

60039

60012

60012

SERRA DE' CONTI

SERRA SAN QUIRICO

SIROLO

STAFFOLO

TRECASTELLI

TRECASTELLI

21485
1547
191
943
146SRV07
23379

25/05/1988

13/03/1991

23/06/1998

29/01/1976

12/04/2007

23/06/1980



